
LOGISTICS DIRECTORY:

Chief - Buildings Management Branch
Mary Beth Kenefick 301-713-2227 xt 112 MaryBeth.Kenefick@noaa.gov

Buildings Management Staff
Warren Scott 301-713-1949 xt 104 Warren.C.Scott@noaa.gov
Larry Thomas 301-457-5010 Larry.W.Thomas@noaa.gov
Nana Dayo-Otekunrin 301-713-1941 xt 121 Nana.I.Dayo-Otekunrin@noaa.gov
Sharron Richardson 301-713-1943 xt 122 Sharron.A.Richardson@noaa.gov
William Conway 301-713-1942 xt 118 William.Conway@noaa.gov
Romaine Chase 301-713-0383 xt 120 Romaine.R.Chase@noaa.gov
Jimmy Griffith 301-713-2227 xt 133 James.E.Griffith@noaa.gov
Hamlet Lopez 301-713-9610 xt 142 Hamlet.Lopez@noaa.gov
Wendy Pulliam 301-713-9609 xt 141 Wendy.Pulliam@noaa.gov
Philip Faber 301-713-1981 xt 117 Philip.H.Faber@noaa.gov
Samuel Odilatu 301-457-5010 Samuel.O.Odilatu@noaa.gov
Chris Stanley 301-713-2227 xt 129 christopher.stanley@noaa.gov
Susan Forth 301-713-9613 xt 113 Susan.Forth@noaa.gov
Farah Bolourian 301-713-1947 xt 102 Farah.Bolourian@noaa.gov
Jerry Cesarini 301-713-2227 xt 136 Jerry.Cesarini@noaa.gov
Jon Obermaier 301-713-2227 xt 134 Jon.Obermaier@noaa.gov
Mike Shepke 301-713-2227 xt 134 michael.shepke@noaa.gov

Misc. Numbers
Facilities Service Desk 301-713-4357 (HELP) facilities.servicedesk@noaa.gov
Fax Number 301-713-1147 SSMC IV 5th Floor 5422B
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